C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,
 S

•	 Operating temperature range:  -55°C to +125°C
•	 Temperature characteristic:  0 ± 30 ppm/°C (0VDC)
•	 Dielectric strength:  120% rated voltage for 5 seconds at
	 50mA max. current.
Price
Per
Piece
X7R Dielectric Performance Characteristics:
•	 Dissipation factor:  2.5% max. (+25°C, 1.0 ± 0.2Vrms, 1kHz)
•	 Operating temperature range:  -55°C to +125°C
•	 Temperature characteristic:  0 ± 30 ppm/°C (0 VDC)
•	 Dielectric strength:  120% rated voltage for 5 seconds at
	 50mA max. current.
Style 1210 For quantities of 4,000 and up, call for quote.
Temperature Coef:  C0G
581-1206AA220K	 1206AA220KAT1A	 22	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206GA330K	 1206GA330KAT1A	 33	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206SA390J	 1206SA390JAT1A	 39	 1500	 5%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206AA470K	 1206AA470KAT1A	 47	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206SA101J	 1206SA101JAT1A	 100	 1500	 5%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206AA221J	 1206AA221JAT1A	 220	 1000	 5%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206AA471J	 1206AA471JAT1A	 470	 1000	 5%	   	   	   	 2000
Temperature Coef:  X7R
581-1206GC101K	 1206GC101KAT1A	 100	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206GC221K	 1206GC221KAT1A	 220	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206CC471K	 1206CC471KAT1A	 470	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206AC471K	 1206AC471KAT1A	 470	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206SC471K	 1206SC471KAT1A	 470	 1500	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206CC102K	 1206CC102KAT1A	 1000	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206AC102K	 1206AC102KAT1A	 1000	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206GC102K	 1206GC102KAT1A	 1000	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206SC122K	 1206SC122KAT1A	 1200	 1500	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206AC222K	 1206AC222KAT1A	 2200	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206AC392K	 1206AC392KAT1A	 3900	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206AC472K	 1206AC472KAT1A	 4700	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206CC103K	 1206CC103KAT1A	 0.01µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
Temperature Coef:  COG
581-1210SA221K	 1210SA221KAT1A	 220	 1500	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1210AA331K	 1210AA331KAT1A	 330	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
Temperature Coef:  X7R
581-1210GC821K	 1210GC821KAT1A	 820	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1210AC102K	 1210AC102KAT1A	 1000	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1210GC102K	 1210GC102KAT1A	 1000	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1210GC102M	 1210GC102MAT1A	 1000	 2000	 20%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1210AC272K	 1210AC272KAT1A	 2700	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1210SC272K	 1210SC272KAT1A	 2700	 1500	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1210SC272M	 1210SC272MAT1A	 2700	 1500	 20%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1210AC472K	 1210AC472KAT1A	 4700	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1210AC103K	 1210AC103KAT1A	 0.01µF	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1210CC223K	 1210CC223KAT1A	 0.022µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
Style 1808 For quantities of 4,000 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part Number
Tol.
±VoltValue
(pF)
Reel
Qty
Price Each
1 100 500
Style 1812 (Cont.) For quantities of 2,000 and up, call for quote.
Price
Per
Piece
Style 1812 For quantities of 2,000 and up, call for quote.
Style 1825 For quantities of 2,000 and up, call for quote.
Style 2225 For quantities of 2,000 and up, call for quote.
Temperature Coef:  COG
581-2225HA681K	 2225HA681KAT1A	 680	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-2225GA102K	 2225GA102KAT1A	 1000	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-2225AA472M	 2225AA472MAT1A	 4700	 1000	 20%	   	   	   	 500
581-2225AA822K	 2225AA822KAT1A	 8200	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 500
Temperature Coef:  X7R
581-2225GC102K	 2225GC102KAT1A	 1000	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-2225HC102K	 2225HC102KAT1A	 1000	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-2225HC332K	 2225HC332KAT1A	 3200	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-2225GC472K	 2225GC472KAT1A	 4700	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 500
581-2225GC103K	 2225GC103KAT1A	 0.01µF	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-2225WC103K	 2225WC103KAT1A	 0.01µF	 2500	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-2225CC333K	 2225CC333KAT1A	 0.033µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-2225AC823K	 2225AC823KAT1A	 0.082µF	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-2225CC104K	 2225CC104KAT1A	 0.1µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-2225AC104K	 2225AC104KAT1A	 0.1µF	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-2225CC224K	 2225CC224KAT1A	 0.22µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
(t) Terminal
Min.
Max.
3.20 ± .20

2225
5.72 ± .25
(.225 ± .016)
6.35 ± .25
(.250 ± .010)
2.54
(.100)
    .25 (.01)
1.02 (.04)
AVX special high voltage MLC chip capacitors meet the performance characteristics and are designed for applications
requiring High value, low leakage and small size.  These high voltage chip designs exhibit low ESRs at high frequencies.Reflow
soldering only
*
* * * *
Temperature Coef:  COG
581-1808HA270K	 1808HA270KAT1A	 27	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808AA300K	 1808AA300KAT1A	 30	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808AA330K	 1808AA330KAT1A	 33	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808HA330K	 1808HA330KAT1A	 33	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808CA470M	 1808CA470MAT1A	 47	 600	 20%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808HA470K	 1808HA470KAT1A	 47	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808AA680K	 1808AA680KAT1A	 68	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808HA820K	 1808HA820KAT1A	 82	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808AA101K	 1808AA101KAT1A	 100	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808GA221J	 1808GA221JAT1A	 220	 2000	 5%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808AA331K	 1808AA331KAT1A	 330	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808AA102K	 1808AA102KAT1A	 1000	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
Temperature Coef:  X7R
581-1808HC330M	 1808HC330MAT1A	 33	 3000	 20%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808GC471K	 1808GC471KAT1A	 470	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808AC102K	 1808AC102KAT1A	 1000	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808GC102K	 1808GC102KAT1A	 1000	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808GC102M	 1808GC102MAT1A	 1000	 2000	 20%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808HC102K	 1808HC102KAT1A	 1000	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808WC122K	 1808WC122KAT1A	 1200	 2500	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808GC152M	 1808GC152MAT1A	 1500	 2000	 20%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808AC222K	 1808AC222KAT1A	 2200	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808AC472K	 1808AC472KAT1A	 4700	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808AC682K	 1808AC682KAT1A	 6800	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808SC102K	 1808SC102KAT1A	 1000	 1500	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1808AC103K	 1808AC103KAT1A	 0.01µF	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
Temperature Coef:  C0G (Cont.)
581-1812GA151J	 1812GA151JAT1A	 150	 2000	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AA221K	 1812AA221KAT1A	 220	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812HA221J	 1812HA221JAT1A	 220	 3000	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812HA221K	 1812HA221KAT1A	 220	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812GA331J	 1812GA331JAT1A	 330	 2000	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AA471J	 1812AA471JAT1A	 470	 1000	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812GA471J	 1812GA471JAT1A	 470	 2000	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812SA561K	 1812SA561KAT1A	 560	 1500	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AA821J	 1812AA821JAT1A	 820	 1000	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AA102K	 1812AA102KAT1A	 1000	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
Temperature Coef:  X7R
581-1812GC331M	 1812GC331MAT1A	 330	 2000	 20%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812HC102K	 1812HC102KAT1A	 1000	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1812AC102K	 1812AC102KAT1A	 1000	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1812GC102K	 1812GC102KAT1A	 1000	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812GC102M	 1812GC102MAT1A	 1000	 2000	 20%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812WC102K	 1812WC102KAT1A	 1000	 2500	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812WC122M	 1812WC122MAT1A	 1200	 2500	 20%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812GC272K	 1812GC272KAT1A	 2700	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812GC332K	 1812GC332KAT1A	 3300	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AC472K	 1812AC472KAT1A	 4700	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812SC472K	 1812SC472KAT1A	 4700	 1500	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812GC472K	 1812GC472KAT1A	 4700	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AC502K	 1812AC502KAT1A	 5000	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812SC562K	 1812SC562KAT1A	 5600	 1500	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812CC103K	 1812CC103KAT1A	 0.01µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AC103J	 1812AC103JAT1A	 0.01µF	 1000	 5%	   	   	   	 2000
581-1812AC103M	 1812AC103MAT1A	 0.01µF	 1000	 20%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AC203M	 1812AC203MAT1A	 0.02µF	 1000	 20%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AC223K	 1812AC223KAT1A	 0.022µF	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AC223M	 1812AC223MAT1A	 0.022µF	 1000	 20%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AC273K	 1812AC273KAT1A	 0.027µF	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AC273M	 1812AC273MAT1A	 0.027µF	 1000	 20%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812CC333K	 1812CC333KAT1A	 0.033µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812CC473K	 1812CC473KAT1A	 0.047µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812CC683K	 1812CC683KAT1A	 0.068µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
Temperature Coef:  COG
581-1812HA270K	 1812HA270KAT1A	 27	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812HA470J	 1812HA470JAT1A	 47	 3000	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812GA560J	 1812GA560JAT1A	 56	 2000	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812CA101K	 1812CA101KAT1A	 100	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812AA101J	 1812AA101JAT1A	 100	 1000	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1812HA101K	 1812HA101KAT1A	 100	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
Temperature Coef:  COG
581-1825GA331K	 1825GA331KAT1A	 330	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825HA471K	 1825HA471KAT1A	 470	 3000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825HA681J	 1825HA681JAT1A	 680	 3000	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825GA102K	 1825GA102KAT1A	 1000	 2000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825WA102J	 1825WA102JAT1A	 1000	 2500	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825WA102K	 1825WA102KAT1A	 1000	 2500	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825CA103K	 1825CA103KAT1A	 0.01µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825AA332J	 1825AA332JAT1A	 3300	 1000	 5%	   	   	   	 500
581-1825AA472J	 1825AA472JAT1A	 4700	 1000	 5%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825CA123K	 1825CA123KAT1A	 0.012µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
Temperature Coef:  X7R
581-1825AC104K	 1825AC104KAT1A	 0.1µF	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825SC123K	 1825SC123KAT1A	 0.012µF	 1500	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825AC473K	 1825AC473KAT1A	 0.047µF	 1000	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825CC104K	 1825CC104KAT1A	 0.1µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825CC154K	 1825CC154KAT1A	 0.15µF	 600	 10%	   	   	   	 1000
581-1825CC154M	 1825CC154MAT1A	 0.15µF	 600	 20%	   	   	   	 1000